Architectural Janitorial Washroom Accessories
&
R
INC.Accessories
Washroom
INSTALLATION:SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATION:
This information is subject to change without formal notice. If you need additional help, A&J Washroom accessories, Inc. has a technical support staff that is ready to assist you at Fax (845) 562-3391,
email: quoting@ajwashroom.com or visit our web at http://www.ajwashroom.com
Copyright 2000 A&J Washroom Accessories, Inc.
F
o
m
 U
4
7
0
U
4
2
/2
0
0
0
r
:
7
U470 / U472
WASTE RECEPTACLE
FREE STANDING
Body: Fabricated of type 304 #22 ga stainless steel with a #4
satin finish. Fully welded construction to form a one-piece body
with radius corners to prevent injury. Each corner has an
additional angled bracket to insure maximum rigidity.
Swing Top: (U472 series) Fabricated of type 304 #20 ga
stainless steel with #4 satin finish. Fully welded construction
and heavy duty internal mechanism allows flip top to pivot in
both directions. All areas around opening have been hemmed
and deburred to prevent injury.
Base: Fabricated of type 304 stainless steel welded to body
with multiple welds.
Bumpers: Top and bottom wall vinyl bumpers protect wall
surface from damage when receptacle is being moved around
or serviced.
Feet: Rubber feet provide unit stability and prevent floor from
being scratched.
   UNIT           CAP.        TOP      OVERALL SIZE (WxHxD)
U470-13        13 gal      Open       14”x14”x21 3/4”
U470-25        25 gal      Open       14”x14”x30 1/2”
U470-36        36 gal      Open       18”x18”x30 1/2”
U472-13        13 gal      Swing      14”x14”x28 1/4”
U472-25        25 gal      Swing      14”x14”x37 1/2”
U472-36        36 gal      Swing      18”x18”x37 1/2”
U473: Swing top only for 13 & 25 gallon.
U474: Swing top only for 36 gallon.
Options: VL1: 13 gallon liner
              VL2: 25 gallon liner
            VL36: 36 gallon liner
Waste receptacles can be placed in area that will not interfere
or obstruct passage areas. Units can be easily serviced by
removing swing top and emptying contents.
If open top type dispenser is ordered, separate swing top can
be ordered to fit any capacity waste.
To provide a free standing, stainless steel, high capacity
waste receptacle, that can be ordered with or without
swing top.
Revised Date: 09/01/2000
PUSH
PUSH
PUSH
14”
356 mm
LINER HOOKS
SWINGING PUSH DOOR
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
(U472)
(U470)
14”
356 mm
QTY:
JOB #:
ITEM #: